Bus

Regional Rail Service Re13 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Magdeburg Hbf — Rackwitz(Leipzig) Magdeburg Hbf — Rackwitz(Leipzig)
18 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Magdeburg Hbf
Wednesday -
Magdeburg-Neustadt
Thursday -
Magdeburg Herrenkrug
Friday -
Biederitz
Kénigsborn Saturday 18:17-20:17
Wahlitz Sunday -
Gommern
Route info
Prodel Direction: Magdeburg Hbf
. Stops: 18
Libs(Magdeburg)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min
Gutergliick
Zerbst/Anhalt e Y
'a'l\'olrf.ﬁfjrg"
Rodleben PIGRSE L
=
RoRlau(Elbe)
Dessau Hbf .-__j_'!
Wolfen(Bitterfeld) Somet  URE B
Bitterfeld £ § .»fi
wf e — S ‘\-.._\,_ ___rial_lxe‘_ Sdf_" -, ;,-‘ T I'-1I
Delitzsch unt Bf > A T 22y !ul
P N % s £
: - ';.-/ ;r. P !ll /./
Rackwitz(Leipzig) S S LSpE
{ :f"'.: <a ’T \ f _ I@..bpenE‘Ltlreetr\.l'lapl_gf:;trfbum_..

B Rei3 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re13-2266966069-1083837552
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re13-2266966069-1083837552
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re13-2266966069-1083837552

Direction Route schedule

Rackwitz(Leipzig) — Magdeburg Hbf Rackwitz(Leipzig) — Magdeburg Hbf
18 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Rackwitz(Leipzig)

Wednesday -
Delitzsch unt Bf

Thursday -
Bitterfeld

Friday -
Wolfen(Bitterfeld)
Dessau Hbf Saturday 20:12
RoRlau(Elbe) Sunday -
Rodleben .

Route info
Zerbst/Anhalt Direction: Rackwitz(Leipzig)

. . Stops: 18

Gutergliick

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
Libs(Magdeburg)
Prodel
Gommern
Wahlitz
Koénigsborn
Biederitz

Magdeburg Herrenkrug

Magdeburg-Neustadt

Magdeburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re13-2266966069-1083837552

Direction

Magdeburg Hbf — Rackwitz(Leipzig)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Magdeburg Hbf

Magdeburg-Neustadt

Biederitz

Gommern

Zerbst/Anhalt

Rodleben

RoRlau(Elbe)

Dessau Hbf

Dessau Sid

Marke

Raguhn

JeRnitz(Anh)

Wolfen(Bitterfeld)

Greppin

Bitterfeld

Delitzsch unt Bf

Rackwitz(Leipzig)

Route schedule
Magdeburg Hbf — Rackwitz(Leipzig)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Magdeburg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

21:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re13-2266966069-1083837552

Direction
Magdeburg Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Magdeburg Hbf

Magdeburg-Neustadt

Magdeburg Herrenkrug

Biederitz

Kdnigsborn

Wahlitz

Gommern

Prodel

Libs(Magdeburg)

Gutergliick

Zerbst/Anhalt

Rodleben

RoRlau(Elbe)

Dessau Hbf

Dessau Sid

Wolfen(Bitterfeld)

Bitterfeld

Delitzsch unt Bf

Leipzig Messe

Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Magdeburg Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Magdeburg Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

04:27-23:17

04:27-23:17

04:27-23:17

04:27-23:17

04:27-23:17

05:17-23:17

05:17-23:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re13-2266966069-1083837552

Direction
Leipzig Hbf — Magdeburg Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig Hbf

Leipzig Messe

Delitzsch unt Bf

Bitterfeld

Wolfen(Bitterfeld)

Dessau Hbf

RoRlau(Elbe)

Rodleben

Zerbst/Anhalt

Gutergliick

Libs(Magdeburg)

Prédel

Gommern

Wahlitz

Kdnigsborn

Biederitz

Magdeburg Herrenkrug

Magdeburg-Neustadt

Magdeburg Hbf

Route schedule
Leipzig Hbf — Magdeburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

03:58-23:19

03:58-23:19

03:58-23:19

03:58-23:19

03:58-23:19

04:49-23:19

04:49-23:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re13-2266966069-1083837552

Direction Route schedule

Magdeburg Hbf — Leipzig Hbf Magdeburg Hbf — Leipzig Hbf
18 stops Monday 21:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:12
Magdeburg Hbf

Wednesday 21:12
Magdeburg-Neustadt

Thursday 21:12
Biederitz

Friday 21:12
Gommern
Zerbst/Anhalt Saturday 21:12
Rodleben Sunday 21:12
RoRlau(Elbe) .

Route info
Dessau Hbf Direction: Magdeburg Hbf

. Stops: 18

Dessau Sud

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min
Marke
Raguhn
JeRnitz(Anh)
Wolfen(Bitterfeld)
Greppin
Bitterfeld

Delitzsch unt Bf

Leipzig Messe

Leipzig Hbf

Re13 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Magdeburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re13-2266966069-1083837552

